
35,707 

104,832 

21,513 

24,757 

3,661 

54,246 

374 WHITE NILE 

KHARTOUM 

SOUTH KORDOFAN 

BLUE NILE 

EAST DARFUR 

WEST KORDOFAN 

NORTH KORDOFAN 

SUDAN: Arrivals from South Sudan |16 - 30September 2016 

Over 251,835 persons have arrived in Sudan from South Sudan 

- Sudan hosts an estimated 350,000 Southern Sudanese individuals 
following the separation of South Sudan from Sudan 
* Abyei PCA Box is estimated to have received 2,496 (IOM) 
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White Nile 104,832 41% 

Khartoum  35,707 14% 

West Kordofan  24,757 10% 

South Kordofan  21,513 9% 

North Kordofan  374 < 1% 

Blue Nile  3,661 1% 

East Darfur 54,246 22% 

South Darfur 5,430 2% 

 Total  251,835   
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